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District Holidays 
 

Holiday 2025-26 2026-27 2027-28 
Independence Day Floating Holiday Floating Holiday Monday, July 5 
Labor Day Monday, September 1 Monday, September 7 Monday, September 6 
Veteran’s Day Tuesday, November 11 Wednesday, November 11 Thursday, November 11 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27 Thursday, November 26 Thursday, November 25 
Day After 
Thanksgiving** 

Friday, November 28 Friday, November 27 Friday, November 26 

Winter Recess Tuesday, December 23 Wednesday, December 23 Wednesday, December 22 
Winter Recess Wednesday, December 24 Thursday, December 24 Thursday, December 23 
Winter Recess Thursday, December 25 Friday, December 25 Friday, December 24 
Winter Recess Friday, December 26 Monday, December 28 Monday, December 27 
Winter Recess Monday, December 29 Tuesday, December 29 Tuesday, December 28 
Winter Recess Tuesday, December 30 Wednesday, December 30 Wednesday, December 29 
Winter Recess Wednesday, December 31 Thursday, December 31 Thursday, December 30 
Winter Recess Thursday, January 1 Friday, January 1 Friday, December 31 
Martin Luther King, 
Jr. Day 

Monday, January 19 Monday, January 18 Monday, January 17 

Lincoln’s Birthday Friday, February 13 Friday, February 12 Friday, February 18 
Washington’s 
Birthday 

Monday, February 16 Monday, February 15 Monday, February 21 

Cesar Chavez Day Tuesday, March 31 Wednesday, March 31 Friday, March 31 
Memorial Day Monday, May 25 Monday, May 31 Monday, May 29 
Juneteenth National 
Independence Day 

Floating Holiday Floating Holiday Monday, June 19 

*In lieu of Admissions Day (Education Code 88205.5) 


